Straight Conduit Glands - NPT Thread
These Straight Conduit Glands made of 4 piece fitting are designed to suit all
types of liquid tight conduits. The use of nickel-plated brass guarantees high
corrosion resistance. In order to maintain a common usage standard for the
fittings, small adjustments on the connection sets are necessary.
Technical Data
Material | Nickel Plated Brass
Temperature Range | -45° C to +105° C
Threads available | NPT - White Insert
Protection Class | IP 67
Construction | 4 Piece Fitting (Counter Nut, Seal Ring,
Ferrule, Body)
Accessories
Image Cat. no. Description
Brass / SS Standard
Locknuts - NPT
Threads
In certain applications, installing cable
glands directly on enclosure or…
Approvals
Ordering Information
Liquid Tight Straight Conduit Glands (NPT Thread)
Cat. No. Size Suitable for Conduit Size Internal Diameter (mm) Thread Diameter D (mm) Thread Length L (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
BBFN-02(S) NPT 1/2" 3/8" 10.2 20.95 13 50
BBFN-02 NPT 1/2" 1/2" 13.9 20.95 13 50
BBFN-03 NPT 3/4" 3/4" 18.5 26.4 15 25
BBFN-04 NPT 1" 1" 23.8 33.2 15 10
BBFN-05 NPT 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 31.8 41.9 15 5
BBFN-06 NPT 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 36.8 47.5 18 5
BBFN-07 NPT 2" 2" 47.8 59.37 20 4